10.

11.

Position

Physical Therapist Supervisor

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist llI

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapist Aide Il

Physical Therapist Assistant

Physical Therapist Aide Il

Physical Therapist Aide Il

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department
PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

PTBishop

Total Wages

$140,609

$128,823

$114,694

$101,292

$95,134

$74,085

$74,053

$62,562

$59,837

$58,661

$42,820



