	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Physical Therapist Supervisor		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$140,609
2.	Physical Therapist II		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$128,823
3.	Physical Therapist III		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$114,694
4.	Physical Therapist II		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$101,292
5.	Physical Therapist		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$95,134
6.	Physical Therapist		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$74,085
7.	Physical Therapist II		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$74,053
8.	Physical Therapist Aide III		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$62,562
9.	Physical Therapist Assistant		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$59,837
10.	Physical Therapist Aide III		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$58,661
11.	Physical Therapist Aide III		Southern Mono Health Care District	PTBishop	\$42,820